P
a
g
e
 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
Ixia iBypass 100GB
Problem: Inline Tools are a
Single Point of Failure in the Network

please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
Ordering Information
IBP100G-CH-AC IXIA iBypass 100G Switch 1U Chassis with AC Power (956-0094)
IBP100G-CH-DC IXIA iBypass 100G Switch 1U Chassis with 48V DC Power (956-0095)
MIBP100G-LR4 IXIA Intelligent QSFP28 (LR4) Module for iBypass 100G (992-1005)
MIBP100G-SR4 IXIA Intelligent QSFP28 (SR4) Module for iBypass 100G (992-1004)
Accessories
IBP100G-FAN-ASSY IXIA Spare fan assembly for iBypass 100G (956-2002)
IBP100G-ACPS IXIA Spare AC power module for use with iBypass 100G (956-2000)
IBP100G-DCPS IXIA Spare DC power module for use with iBypass 100G (956-2001)
Compatible Transceivers
          Part Number Description
QSFP28-SR4-XCVR IXIA QSFP28 100GBASE-SR4 optical transceiver. MMF 850nm
QSFP28-LR4-XCVR IXIA QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 optical transceiver, SMF 1310nm